CHARLES G. G. SCHMIDT &CO., INC.
R2000 Tersa HeadsR2000 Tersa Heads
PartNo.
mm mm
Cutting Circle
inchinch
Cutting Length Overall Length
mm inch

See Catalog NO. 800
length
mm.
length
mm.part no. part no. part no. part no.list price list price list price list price
HSS HSSSOLID CARBIDE SOLID CARBIDE
Charles G. G. Schmidt & Company stocks a full line of Tersa Heads and Knives, providing a fast,
cost effective solution for your planing needs. This replaceable knife system provides the
following advantages:
• Knife change in seconds - no technical skills required
• Reversible knives in HSS and solid carbide • Low operation noise
• Knives clamped by centrifugal force and gib wedges - no screws
• Compatible on all machine types • Easy maintenance
• Correctly adjusted knives with built in safety
See Reverse Side for Tersa Heads
50 T950050 $ 6.10 T960050 $ 19.80
60 T950060 $ 7.10 T960060 $ 23.70
70 T950070 $ 8.10 T960070 $ 27.75
80 T950080 $ 9.30 T960080 $ 31.75
85 T950085 $ 10.20 T960085 $ 35.50
90 T950090 $ 10.20 T960090 $ 35.50
100 T950100 $ 11.30 T960100 $ 39.50
110 T950110 $ 12.30 T960110 $ 43.50
120 T950120 $ 13.20 T960120 $ 47.25
125 T950125 $ 14.10 T960125 $ 51.50
130 T950130 $ 14.10 T960130 $ 51.50
140 T950140 $ 15.30 T960140 $ 55.50
150 T950150 $ 16.00 T960150 $ 59.25
155 T950155 $ 17.00 T960155 $ 63.75
160 T950160 $ 17.00 T960160 $ 63.75
170 T950170 $ 17.80 T960170 $ 67.00
180 T950180 $ 18.90 T960180 $ 71.25
190 T950190 $ 19.60 T960190 $ 75.00
200 T950200 $ 20.70 T960200 $ 79.00
210 T950210 $ 21.30 T960210 $ 83.00
220 T950220 $ 22.40 T960220 $ 86.75
230 T950230 $ 23.10 T960230 $ 90.75
240 T950240 $ 24.00 T960240 $ 95.25
250 T950250 $ 24.50 T960250 $105.00
260 T950260 $ 25.75 T960260 $106.00
265 T950265 $ 26.25 T960265 $109.00
270 T950270 $ 26.25 T960270 $112.00
280 T950280 $ 27.25 T960280 $116.00
290 T950290 $ 27.75 T960290 $118.00
300 T950300 $ 28.75 T960300 $122.00
305 T950305 $ 29.50 T960305 $125.00
310 T950310 $ 29.50 T960310 $125.00
315 T950315 $ 30.25 T960315 $129.00
320 T950320 $ 30.25 T960320 $129.00
330 T950330 $ 31.25 T960330 $133.00
340 T950340 $ 32.00 T960340 $137.00
350 T950350 $ 33.00 T960350 $141.00
360 T950360 $ 33.50 T960360 $145.00
370 T950370 $ 34.50 T960370 $149.00
380 T950380 $ 35.25 T960380 $153.00
390 T950390 $ 36.25 T960390 $157.00
400 T950400 $ 37.25 T960400 $159.00
410 T950410 $ 37.50 T960410 $163.00
420 T950420 $ 38.50 T960420 $166.00
430 T950430 $ 39.50 T960430 $170.00
440 T950440 $ 40.50 T960440 $174.00
450 T950450 $ 41.25 T960450 $178.00
460 T950460 $ 41.75 T960460 $182.00
470 T950470 $ 42.50 T960470 $186.00
480 T950480 $ 43.50 T960480 $190.00
490 T950490 $ 44.25 T960490 $194.00
500 T950500 $ 45.25 T960500 $196.00
510 T950510 $ 45.50 T960510 $200.00
520 T950520 $ 46.25 T960520 $203.00
530 T950530 $ 47.25 T960530 $207.00
540 T950540 $ 48.25 T960540 $211.00
550 T950550 $ 49.00 T960550 $215.00
560 T950560 $ 49.75 T960560   $219.00
570 T950570 $ 51.00 T960570 $223.00
580 T950580 $ 51.75 T960580 $227.00
590 T950590 $ 52.50 T960590 $231.00
600 T950600 $ 52.75 T960600 $235.00
610 T950610 $ 53.50 T960610 $238.00
618 T950618 $ 54.25 --- ---
620 T950620 $ 54.25 --- ---
625 T950625 $ 54.75 --- ---
630 T950630 $ 54.75 T960630 $246.00
635 T950635 $ 56.50 --- ---
640 T950640 $ 56.50 --- ---